
Slap Watches

P: 1300 799 187   E: watches@atlanticaccessories.com.au      UNIT 6 37 leighton place Hornsby nsw 2077

Watches
$17.25 wholesale

STAND
$25.00 WHOLESALE

or FREE WITH 14
SLAP WATCHES

= $241.50

Compact 
Point of Sale

Free with initial 
purchase of 

14 Slap Watches

Watches the are fashionable, fun, 
easy to read and easy to wear

IMP042
36mm

IMP043
36mm

IMP040
36mm

LIFESTYLE TECH
WATCHES:  TONY + WILL | IMPULSE | SHARK BRANDS

IMP041
40mm


